06.97
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
FOR HEATSEAL BANDS
TO SEAL PLASTIC FILMS
Easy mounting into the control panel
Temperature indicator in°C
analog ( RES-220 ) or
digital with HOLD feature ( RES-221 )

Model of Controller
Supply:
HOW TO ORDER
Temperature Range
X = 3 = 0 - 300°C
X = 5 = 0 - 500°C^
^
Temperature Display
X = 0 = Analog
X = 1 = Digital^
^
RES - 22X - X - X / 230V - 50/60 Hz
Controller with clear front panel, rubber seal and mounting clamps
Current Transformer
R O P E XR O P E X
R O P E XR O P E X INDUSTRIE - ELEKTRONIK GmbH
Page 14
The controller RES-220 is also available with a digital temperature display.
This model is the .
Both controllers are identical with following exceptions.
RES-221
10. OPTION with DIGITAL DISPLAY, RES - 221
Notice:
Attention:
3 digits Seven Segment Display
red, 13mm high
Switch for
REAL - PEAK
when the "START" signal is activated (LED "ON" is red),
the display shows the real values.